WE LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATIO PLAT

		All distances must t	e from the oute	r boundaries of	the Section.		
Operator BURM	AH OIL & GA	45 CO.	Lease (C.N.B.	, .		Well No.
Unit Letter	Section	Township 24 - S	Actinge	28 ~ E	County	EDDY	
Actual Footings Loc 1780		SOUTH line a	660	(ec	t from the	WEST	line
Ground Level Elev: 2996	Producing For MOF		P∞l Ur	designate	ed Malag	ga	Dedicated Acreage: 320 Acres
1. Outline the	e acreage dedica	ted to the subject				narks on the	
	an one lease is d royalty).	dedicated to the w	ell, outline	each and ide	ntify the o	wnership th	ereof (both as to working
1		ifferent ownership nitization, force-po		to the well,	have the in	iterests of	all owners been consoli-
X Yes	☐ No If an	iswer is "yes," typ	of consolid	ation	Commun	itization	
	s "no," list the a	owners and tract de	scriptions w	hich have ac	tually been	n consolida	ted. (Use reverse side of
No allowab	le will be assigne	or until a non-stand	ard unit, eli	minating suc	h interes's		nunitization, unitization, approved by the Commis-
			i	FORE THE DI RVATION OF 146 Exhibit N	VISION		CERTIFICATION
			BEF	RVATION DI RVATION DI 146 Exhibit N V: LLC UICES LLC UICES JUNY 20	10.		ertify that the information con-
			OIL CONS	146 C	2006		ein is true and complete to the knowledge and belief.
			Submitted B	146 Exhibit V. LLC ULCES LLC ULCES JULY 20, Date:		Nome	taufer
BURMAH C	CH CAS CO		Hearing D	· .		R. E	. Stauffer
"С.И.В			1			Sr. Company	Drilling Engineer
32	O - ACRES		· i			BURM	AH OIL & GAS COMPANY
CANAL			1			4-6-7	76
	X						
CANAL			1				ertify that the well location his plat was plotted from field
660 0 #1.			1				ctual surveys made by me or upervision, and that the same
			1			is true an knowledge	d correct to the best of my and belief.
	7+7	7-71	+	-			
1780,			1			Date Surveyed MARCH	23, 1976
CAN			1 1		2 1		ntessional Engineer
CA	MAL					MAX A. S	CHUMANN, JR.
Parties	1500°/3 20		51035			Certificate No	1510

,							
NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED						A	5-2,756
DISTRIBUTION	\top	NEW	MEXICO OIL CONSER	EVATION COMMISSION	N '	⊃{ - (/ . Form C-101	> = y= / / 3 \$"
SANTA FE				RECEIV		Revised 14-	65
FILE	-		$\cdot i$	RELEIV		5A. Indicate	Type of Lease
U.S.G.S.			2 F		_ •	STATE	166 🔀
LAND OFFICE				APR 1.3 19	976	5. State Oli	& Gas Lease No.
OPERATOR							
				0.6.6			
	ON FOR PE	RMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN, O	OR PLUGBACK DE	ICE	777777	
ia. Type of Work	_					7. Unit Agre	eement Name
b. Type of Vell			DEEPEN	PLUG	BACK	8. Form or L	ease Name
OIL TO CAS T	1		:	5186LE MU	TIPLE	ļ	
2. Name of Operator	отн	EA		ZONE L	ZONE L	9. Well No.	В.
BURMAH OIL & (GAS CON	<i>A</i> PANY	, V			1	
3. Address of Operator	<u> </u>					10. Field or	nd Pool, pr Fildcat
600 Western Unit	ed Life	Bldg.,	Midland, Texas	s 79701		Morrov	nd Pool, or Wildcon gnated Malaga v Gas
6 111 11	ER	Los	LATED 1780' FE	ET FROM THE	LINE	TITTE	
				-			
AND 660 FEET FROM	THE W	LI	HE OF SEC. 11	vp. 24S RGE. 28	E MMPM		
						12. Jounty	
VIII	<i>111111</i>	<i>}}</i>			777777	Eddy	(1)1111111
VIIIIIIIIII				1	9A. Formation		20, Hotary or C.
21. Elevations (Show whether DF			& Status Plug. Bond 21	13,500	Mori		Rotary
2996 GL	, N 1, EEC./	Bisn	, ,	3. Drilling Contractor		1	L Date Work will stan
23.						_i	
<u> </u>		· ·	PROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF	CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP
17-1/2	13-3		54.5	640	48	35	Circ.
12-1/4	9-5		40 & 43.5	9800	440	00	Circ, in 2 stage
8-1/2	7-5	6/8	33.7	9500-11,800	3.5	50	Circ.
6-1/2	5		18	1600-13,500	30	00	Circ.
*Stage tool at 48 Well will be drill a productive Mon	led to 13						
and any prospect							
,							
accordance with			_				
used from surfa	ce to 98	ou and	\mathbf{L} 11,800 to \mathbf{TD}	. A 16,000 PS.	LW.P. 1	bUピ sta ・	ck will be
used from 9800'	to 11,8	00'. I	his acreage is	not dedicated	to a gas	purchas	er. Royal vallo
			3	•		5000	on DAYS UNILEDS
						Den (I)	NG COMMENCED,
							7-15-76

Compitions of approval, if any:

Luyic + to Case 5651

Cement must be circulated to

surface behind 13/1 + 9/18 casing

Senior Drilling Engineer

SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT II

April 12, 1976

APR 15 1976

I bereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

(This space for Stage Use)

NEY EXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIO WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION FLAT

Porm C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 14-65

		All distances must be fr	om the outer boundaries	t or the Section.					
Operator BURMAH	OIL & GAS C	OMPANY	C. N. B.			Well No.			
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Ronge	County		<u> </u>			
_		1	1 -		37				
Actual Footoge Loca	l l l	24-S	28-E	EDD	<u> </u>				
1780		OUTH tine and	660	feet from the	WEST	line			
Ground Level Elev.	Producing For	motion	Pool Undesigna	ated Malag	ga Dedice	ited Acreage:			
2996	MC	DRROW	Morrow	Gas		320 Acres			
2. If more th interest an	 Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 								
dated by co X Yes If answer i this form if No allowab	Mo If are supported in the control of the control o	ifferent ownership is dinitization, force-pooling issuer is "yes," type of owners and tract described to the well until all or until a non-standard	ng. etc? consolidation iptions which have interests have bee	Comm actually been	nunitization n consolidated. (I	Use reverse side of zation, unitization,			
TR. 1 TR. TR. 2 TR. TR.	Te,	5			I hereby certify th	effer			
Tq.7	Te.	6			Position Sr. Dril Company	ling Engineer L & GAS CO.			
TR. 7	Tr.	7			shown on this plan notes of actual s under my supervis	that the well location twas plotted from field urveys made by me or ion, and that the same ict to the best of my ief.			
TR. 9	Tq.	10			Date Surveyed March 23 Rogistered Professionand/or Land Surveyo	nal Engineer			
					Certificate No.				
0 330 660 190	1320 1650 1980	2310 2640 2000	1500 1000	500 0					

HO, OF COPIES RECEIV	£0 5		RECE	IVE	ח		Form C Revise	7-105 ed 1-1-65	
SANTA FE	7	NEW	MEXICO OIL CO	NSERVATIO	א כטאאונגוט	N 5	_	e Type of Lease	
FILE	1/4	WELL COMPL				ANDLOG	State [
U.S.G.S.	.2		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-3(-7-7-1		5	. State Or	il & Gas Lease No.	
LAND OFFICE			n n	. c.		⊢ <	~~~	****	
OPERATOR				J. W. JOFFICS		*			
10. TYPE OF WELL!	Minin				·		7////	777777777777	
Id. TYPE OF WELL	01 W I	L GAS	L X DAY	OTHER				renment Name	
b. TYPE OF COMPLE	TION		DIFF.	_		â	, Farm. or	Lease Name	
well X ove	R DEEF	PLUC BACI	RESVR.	OTHER			CNB C		
Aminoil USA,	Inc.				·		, Well No.		
3. Address of the erator	السفة مطافية	€a D∃ala Ma	dland Taus	70703		1	0. Field o	ms foel, or William Malaga Morrow	
600 Western	United Li	re Blag., M	idiand, lexa	15 /9/01			(1995)	mmmm	
i						\(\)			
UNIT LETTERL	I OCATED	1780	ERON THE SOUT	:h	. 660	FEET FROM			
CALL ELVICK				TITTI	rixinii		d. Junty	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
THE West LINE OF	555]]	TWB. 24-S B.	E 28-E NMP				Eddy		
15. Date Spudded	16. Date T.D.	Reached 17. Date	Compl. (Ready to	Prod.) 12.	Elevations (DF.	RKB, RT, GR.	etc./ 19.	. Ellev. Cashingnead	
4-23-76	7-15-76	5 9-	16-76		2996 GR	•		2990	
4-23-76 20, Total Depth	21. 21	ug Back T.D.	22. If Multip	ple Compl., H	ow 23. Interv	dis , Rotary	Cools	Caple Tools	
12,835	12	2,790			Dille	d By ¦ X		1	
24. Producing Interval's 12393-12405	;;, of this comple	etion – Top, Botto	m, Name					25. Was Directional Survey Made	
1 2559 -12575		Sand 😕 🚰	· ·					No	
26. Type Electric and E							27	1444-11504	
BHC Sonic, G	R, CNL-FD	, DLL, Micro	-SFL, Dipme	ter				504-11541	
28.		CA	SING RECORD (Re	port all string	s set in well)	•			
CASING SIZE	WEIGHT LB			LESIZE		NTING RECOR		AMOUNT PULLED	
13.3/8	54.5	63		7 1/2		<u>- Circula</u>			
9 5/8	40 & 43.	5 992	25 1	2 1/4	1500 Sks.				
	 				1500 Sks.	- Bradenh	ead		
20		LINER RECORD			1.20	<u>Sqeeze</u>	This pro		
29.			SACKE CENEUT	SCREEN	30.		TUBING RECORD DEPTH SET PACKER SET		
SIZE	TOP	BOTTOM	SACKS CEMENT	SCREEN				PACKER SET	
7.5/8	9615 11402	12835	350	 	2 7/8	11,40	Z	11,402	
31, Perforation Reports (250	32.	ACID SHOT F	<u> </u>	MENT SO	ULEEZE ETC	
12396, 12399			12572	 	INTERVAL	1		ND MATERIAL USED	
0.42 hole si		2302, 12307	, <i>ILUTE</i> ,	12393-		3000 Gal		/2% Acid and	
1 hole each		ed footage			1507.0	36,700#			
1 Hote caun		ou , oo dage				100,100	b. r. ochebro	1. /-	
								1725 11	
33.				DUCTION				70	
Date First Production	Prod	uction Method (Flo		ping — Size ai	nd type pump)		Well Statu	is (Prod. or Shut-in)	
		FLOUIL					<u>Shut-i</u>		
Date of Test	Hours Tested	Choke Size	Prodin. For Test Period	Oil - 3bl.	Gas - MC	1 _	- Bb!.	Gas -Oil Paric	
9-13-76	2	6/64-40/6		0	201	0		<u> </u>	
Flow Tubing Press.	Cosing Pressu	re Calculated 2- Hour flate		Gas — 1	ı	ater - Bbl.	011	Gravity = AFI (Corr.)	
4036-1856	4036-1856 0 0 5089 AOF 0 34. Disposition of Cris (Sold, used for fuel, vented, cir.)								
Vented 35. List of Attachments	- 					IK.W.	Thoma	15	
Electric Logs	Record	of DST Mil	ti-noint Ra	ck Proces	ira Tact				
36. I hereby certify that	the information	shown on both side	es of this form is tr	ue and comple	te to the best of	my knowledge	and belief	f.	
00	4	//							
SIGNED 1] laut	der_	TITLE	Sr. Dril	ling Engin	eer	ATE9	-21-76	

INSTRUCTIONS

This form is to be filed with the appropriate District Office of the Commission not later than 20 days after the completion of any newly-drilled or deepened well. It shall be accompanied by one copy of all electrical and radio-activity logs run on the well and a summary of all special tests conducted, including drill stem tests. All depths reported shall be measured depths. In the case of directionally artified wells, true vertical depths shall also be reported. For multiple completions, Items 30 through 34 shall be reported for each zone. The form is to be filed in quintuplicate exception state land, where six copies are required. See Rule 1105.

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico Northwestern New Mexico

							Penn. "B"
D.	Salt	Т.	Atoka 11604	Τ.	Pictured Cliffs	_ T.	Penn. "D"
T.	Yates	T.	Miss	T.	Cliff House	т.	Leadville
T.	7 Rivers	T.	Devonian	T.	Menefee	T .	Madison
T.	Queen	T.	Silurian	T.	Point Lookout	Т.	Elbert
T.	Grayburg	T.	Montoya	T.	Mancos	T .	McCracken
T.	San Andres	T.	Simpson	T.	Gallup	Т.	Ignacio Qtzte
T.	Gloricta	т.	McKiee	Bas	se Greenhorn	Т.	Granite
T.	Paddock	T.	Ellenburger	T.	Dakota	т.	
τ.	Blinebry	T.	Gr. Wash	T.	Monison	T.	
T.	Tubb	T.	Granite	T.	Todilto	т.	
T.	Drinkard	T.	Delaware Sand	T.	Entrada	т.	
Τ.	Abo	T.	Bone Springs	T.	Wingate	т.	
T.	Wolfcamp 9645	T.		T.	Chinle	T.	
T.	Penn	T.		T.	Permian	. T.	
T	Cisco (Bough C)	T.		T.	Penn "A"	Τ.	

FORMATION RECORD (Attach additional sheets if necessary)

From	То	Thickness in Feet	Formation	From	То	Thickness in Feet	Formation
2590 2618 3490 4745 6330 7235 7990 9118 11442 11604 11720 12229	2618	28	Delaware Lime Delaware Sand Chery Canyon Bushy Canyon Bone Spring 1st Bone Spring Sand 2nd Bone Spring Sand 3rd Bone Spring Sand Strawn Lime Atoka Lime Atoka Sand Morrow Lime				
12391			Morrow Sand				

PIE 1EXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Eliective 14-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

Operator			Lease		Well No.					
	USA, INC.	[CNB Com.	12.	1					
Unit Letter	Section	Township 24S	Hoonge 28E	County						
Actual Footage Loc		245	L ZOE	Eddy						
1780	feet from the	south line and	660' ,	eet from the West	line					
Ground Level Elev:		//	Pool Wilsten		licated Acreage:					
2996		- Claba	Malage Mon		320 Acres					
1. Outline th	ne acreage dedica	ted to the subject we	ell by colored pencil	or hachure marks on the p	lat below.					
	2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thercof (both as to working interest and royalty).									
		ifferent ownership is o nitization, force-pooli		, have the interests of al	owners been consoli-					
X Yes	☐ No If ar	iswer is "yes," type o	f consolidation	Communitization						
	is "no," list the a	owners and tract desc	riptions which have	actually been consolidated	. (Use reverse side of					
No allowal	ble will be assigne			consolidated (by communuch interests, has been app						
284/-55 284/		1	1 .		RTIFICATION					
NBP NB 7.5% OR 7.5%	م	284: 62 A-E	1							
Full Int. Full In	A 18 R. 7.59	i ae		I hereby certi	y that the information con-					
1	C 1/8R, 7.5%	ae	1	tained herein	is true and complete to the					
HBP 7.54	OR E 1/80 75%		!	best of my kno	wledge and belief.					
7-5% OR 2841- Full lat. 481 Te 4 7.5%	54 TR.B-AUSA	66.66%		11/2 36	. W.Fight					
TR. A 7.5%	al lai									
2841-59-4		7	i	Sr. Rese	rvoir Engineer					
1/8 R 7.5%	ae 7.5%	OR '	i	1 1	USA, INC.					
	Full lat.		!	Company						
11		1	1		r 17, 1978					
[1	j		i	Date						
			<u> </u>							
			i							
				1 1	ify that the well-location					
660		,	1	1 1	plat was plotted from field all surveys made by me or					
284/-54	7	Į.	1	11	rvision, and that the same					
1/8 2 7.5%	oe) 	is true and a	orrect to the best of my					
Fall Int.		,	i	knowledge and	belief.					
284/- 38·A-F	2841-60	,								
"A" 3/16 R 1.25%	00 18 7.5	% oe	Í	Date Surveyed						
6 7.5% ae	2 NUSA-FUIT	tat.	1							
"D" 4/10 @ 1.25% 0 "E" 7.5% 0@ "F" 7.5% 0@ "G" 3/10 @	Te.A		1	Registered Prote and/or Land Sur	ssional Englneer reyor					
Full lat.		<u> </u>								
0 330 650	190 1320 1650 1980	2310 2640 2000	1500 1000	Certificate No.						

SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF CEMENT	EST. TOP
17-1/2	13-3/8	54.5	630	485	Circ.
12-1/4	9-5/8	40 and 43.5	9925	1600	4795
				1500	Sq. from
•	1	'		1	Bradenhead
8-1/2	7-5/8	33.7	%15 - 11 , 786	350	Circ.
6-1/2	5	. 18	11,402 - 12,835	250	Circ.

Well is presently completed in the Morrow 12,396' to 12,572' with 6 selective shots. Proposal is to set a cement plug from 11,880' to 11,980' and perforate Atoka 11,720' - 11,728' with 8 shots.

APPROVAL FAUD
FOR 90 DAYS UNLESS
DATERIOS COMMENCED.

EXPIRES 2-2-2-

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF PROPOSAL TIVE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PROGRAM, IF ANY. I bereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the		T PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC-
, ,	Sr. Reservoir Engineer	November 17 1070
(This space for State Use)	DI. Reservon Engineer	Date November 11, 1916
APPROVED BY WA GRESSET TITLE. CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT II	NOV 2 1 1978

State of New Mexico

Form C-103

to Appropriate District Office	Ener inerals and Natur	al Resources Department	J	Revised 1-1-89 ()
DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240	OIL CONSERVA		WELL API NO.	
DISTRICT II	P.O. Box Santa Fe, New Mex			
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210	,		5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE	FEE X
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410		(N. 0.1991)	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.	
SUNDRY NOT	TICES AND REPORTS ON	WELLSTESIA OFFICE		
	NOPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEI PRIVOIR, USE "APPLICATION FO 2-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS	R PERMIT*	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreeme	ent Name
1. Type of Well: On. GAS WELL X	י			
2. Name of Operator	OTHER		CNB Com	
Kaiser-Francis Oil Co	ompany		8. Well Na.	
3. Address of Operator			9. Pool name or Wildcat	
P. O. Box 21468, Tu1:	sa, OK 74121-1468		Malaga (Atoka)	
	80 Feet From The South	Line and 6	60 Feet From The Wes	t Line
Section 11	Township 24S	Range 28E nether DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	NMPM Eddy	County
	10. Elevation (Show wi	seiner Dr., KAB, KI, GK, eic.)	n/a ///////	
11. Check	Appropriate Box to India	ate Nature of Notice R	eport or Other Data	
NOTICE OF IN	•	•	SEQUENT REPORT	OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING	CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRILLING	GOPNS. PLUG AND	ABANDONMENT _
PULL OR ALTER CASING		CASING TEST AND C	1 ~~~	
OTHER:	Atoka Workover			
12. Describe Proposed or Completed Open work) SEE RULE 1103.		ils, and give pertinent dates, inclu	ding estimated date of starting cry j	or oposed
Please note the foll	owing procedure for	our proposed worko	ver:	1
		·		
	w/2 1/16" tubing.	D	0 117001 117001	
	tubing w/strip gun.	Reperi Atoka sand	@ 11/20'-11/28'.	
	@ 11,528'-11,538'. /8" tubing w/6000 ga	1 acid w/N2 accis	t and hall coalors	
5. Flow back acid le		T. SCIU WINZ SESTE	c and part seaters.	
	w/ 2 1/16" tubing.			
7. Swab and flow te				
I hereby certify that the information above is tru	e and complete to the best of my knowled	se and helief.		
SIGNATURE Pan		ς πε <u>Technical Coo</u>	rdinator pare 6	/6/91
0 0	e Van Valkenburg)	91-4314 TELEPHON	
V.1.W. I. J. V. I. W.		J.U 7) - (J2) (MAIN)	

_ mre -

(This space for State Use) ORIGINAL SIGNED BY MIKE WILLIAMS

SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT I

JUN 2 8 1991 __ DATE ___